
Banda APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cabbage  10.60  1,060.00  1,100.00  1,020.00  1,060.00 2026-02-05

Cauliflower  18.00  1,800.00  1,850.00  1,740.00  1,800.00 2026-02-05

Tomato - Deshi  10.00  1,000.00  1,070.00  930.00  1,000.00 2026-02-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  49.50  4,950.00  5,000.00  4,900.00  4,950.00 2026-02-05

Pumpkin  17.20  1,720.00  1,780.00  1,670.00  1,720.00 2026-02-05

Brinjal - Round/Long  16.50  1,650.00  1,700.00  1,600.00  1,650.00 2026-02-05

Carrot  10.50  1,050.00  1,100.00  1,000.00  1,050.00 2026-02-05

Raddish  10.00  1,000.00  1,060.00  950.00  1,000.00 2026-02-05

Wheat  26.10  2,610.00  2,610.00  2,590.00  2,610.00 2026-02-01

Maize - Local  15.05  1,505.00  1,505.00  1,500.00  1,505.00 2026-01-25

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Coarse  23.69  2,369.00  2,389.00  2,369.00  2,369.00 2026-01-23

Guava  32.00  3,200.00  3,270.00  3,140.00  3,200.00 2026-01-23

Mustard - Lohi Black  66.50  6,650.00  6,670.00  6,550.00  6,650.00 2026-01-17

Wheat - Dara  25.50  2,550.00  2,600.00  2,500.00  2,550.00 2026-01-17

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White  85.00  8,500.00  8,600.00  8,400.00  8,500.00 2026-01-17

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  52.50  5,250.00  5,300.00  5,150.00  5,250.00 2026-01-17

Potato  7.75  775.00  850.00  710.00  775.00 2025-12-30

Onion - Red  12.00  1,200.00  1,270.00  1,130.00  1,200.00 2025-12-30
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